
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Tue 3 Oct 2023 16:00 17:30 Welfare and
Safeguarding

Welfare and
Safeguarding

BW

Tue 10 Oct 2023 16:00 17:30 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

BW

Tue 17 Oct 2023 16:00 17:30 Resources Committee Resources CC

Tue 14 Nov 2023 16:00 19:00 Bishop Wilson and
Christ Church, Church

FGB CC

Tue 28 Nov 2023 16:00 17:30 Christian Leadership
Group

Christian Leaders BW

Tue 30 Jan 2024 16:00 17:30 Welfare and
Safeguarding

Welfare and
Safeguarding

CC

Tue 6 Feb 2024 16:00 17:30 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

CC

Tue 13 Feb 2024 16:00 17:30 Resources Committee Resources BW

Tue 19 Mar 2024 16:00 17:30 Christian Leadership
Group

Christian Leaders CC

Tue 26 Mar 2024 16:00 19:00 Bishop Wilson and
Christ Church, Church

FGB BW

Tue 7 May 2024 16:00 17:30 Welfare and
Safeguarding

Welfare and
Safeguarding

BW

Tue 14 May 2024 16:00 17:30 Curriculum and
Standards

Curriculum and
Standards

BW

Tue 21 May 2024 16:00 17:30 Resources Committee Resources CC

Tue 25 Jun 2024 16:00 19:00 Bishop Wilson and
Christ Church, Church

FGB CC

Tue 2 Jul 2024 16:00 17:30 Christian Leadership
Group

Christian Leaders BW
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